
$44.8
$46.2

$51.1

$55.5
$58.9

$60.9

$76.9

$68

$72

$78.6

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

D
ol

la
rs

 (i
n 

m
ill

io
ns

)

Total Assets

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

2024

$39.8
$40.8

$45.9
$49.1

$50.6
$51.3

$67.9

$58.7
$62.1

$70.2

D
ol

la
rs

 (i
n 

m
ill

io
ns

)

Endowment Value

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Total Assets and Endowment Value

Fiscal Year (July 1 - June 30) Fiscal Year (July 1 - June 30)


